
Reno

ElkoHUMBOLDT

CENTRAL NEVADA DESERT BASINS

BLACK ROCK 
DESERT

TRUCKEE

CARSON

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

WALKER

GREAT 
SALT LAKE

MIDDLE SNAKE-
BOISE

NORTHERN
MOJAVE

UPPER 
SNAKE

LOWER 
COLORADO

Las Vegas

Carson City

65

75
169

173

141

150

132

145

126

132

187

128

102

225

136

184

182

133

154

101

147

207

80

Nevada
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

Prepared by:
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

Dec 18, 2015

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


